Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:

Kontaktperson:

Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

J-10

J-12

J-18/19

1

G-12

G-15

Treningsstevne stav
Kjglnes stadion
1.10.15

Eidanger IL

Magnus Ludvigsen
Y

97938860
mludno@gmail.com
Y

Stav
Live H Rggneland

Stav
Thea Emilie Selstg

Stav
Hanne Wiersdalen

Stav
Odin Vinje Kjendalen

Stav
Sigmund Moen

1.10.15

2005

2003

1997

2003

2000

Uraedd friidrett

Eidanger IL

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

Uraedd friidrett

1,40

1,90

2,71

1,90

2,78


mailto:mludno@gmail.com

